SEE TAB
4.20 MINI FIT DUAL ROW 180°
WITH SHORT BUMP WITHOUT POST
7
H
10985 61 2 3 4
H
G G
1
A
D
C
E
B
F
2 3 4 5 6 7 8 109
F
E
D
C
B
A
Ordering Information
Dimensional & Ordering Information
No.of Row
Dual  Row
Packing
B=Black
Color
WF4201 -2WS    XX       W   A   1
No.of pins
G0=Gold Flash
Contact Plating
G3=10u"Gold
G4=15u"Gold
G5=30u"Gold
Blank=Tin
S5=30u"Gold/Tin
S4=15u"Gold/Tin
S3=10u"Gold/Tin
S0=Gold Flash/Tin
W=White Transparent01~12P
0=PE Bag
H=PA46
Insulation Material
Blank=PA66
PART NO. A B
WF4201-2WSHXXXX1
WF4201-2WSXXXX1
+0.40
-0.20-0.10
+0.30
PIN
2*5P及以下
+0.60
-0.00-0.00
+0.502*5P以上
Material
PA46
PA662*1P-2*12P ±0.20 ±0.30
T=Natutal A=Tray
Ckt 4-6 7-102&3 12-24Size
9A 8A 7A 6AAWG#18
Wire
AWG#20
AWG#22
AWG#24
7A 6A 5A 5A
5A 4A 4A 4A
4A 3A 3A 3A